NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Pena Vanegas Karen Lorena (kapenava)

3

Si

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

44,586 $51,577,55 | $9,000,000 | $133,758,0 | $200,000 | $194,535,5
0 00 50
89,960 $51,577,55 S0 $269,880,0 | $200,000 | $321,657,5
0 00 50
134,764 | $51,577,55 S0 $404,292,0 | $210,000 | $456,079,5
0 00 50
179,678 | $51,577,55 S0 $539,034,0 | $220,000 | $590,831,5
0 00 50
224,025 | $51,577,55 S0 $672,075,0 | $230,000 | $723,882,5
0 00 50
268,647 | $51,577,55 S0 $805,941,0 | $250,000 | $857,768,5
0 00 50
313,006 | $51,577,55 S0 $939,018,0 | $260,000 | $990,855,5
0 00 50
357,175 | $51,577,55 S0 $1,071,525 | $270,000 | $1,123,372
0 ,000 ,950
401,900 | $51,577,55 S0 $1,205,700 | $280,000 | $1,257,557
0 ,000 ,950
446,124 | $51,577,55 S0 $1,338,372 | $290,000 | $1,390,239
0 ,000 ,950
490,840 | $51,577,55 S0 $1,472,520 | $310,000 | $1,524,407
0 ,000 ,950
535,619 | $51,577,55 S0 $1,606,857 | $320,000 | $1,658,754
0 ,000 ,950

$11,089,942,600.00

$19,253.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

1137.88%

5903.77%

-1037.88%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$686,599,293.00

$686,599,293.00

$18,022.00

$25,500,000.00

$38,399.00

$1,852.93




